PDS610
T E C H N I C A L   S P E C I F I C A T I O N   S H E E T
PD
S6
10
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply Type  : 1 Phase + E
Supply Voltage : 230-240Vac 50Hz

-0
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART    PART NUMBER
6 Way 10A 1RU Power Distribution    JND-PDS610-BK
Panel—Black
6 Way 10A 1RU Power Distribution    JND-PDS610-GY
Panel—Grey Nurse
M6 Cage Nuts #8 (50pk)   JND-1558
M6x16mm Black Pozi Button Head   JND-1559
Bolts (50pk)
6 WAY 10AMP 1RU POWER
DISTRIBUTION PANEL
6